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Lincoln Christian Invitational Hidden Valley 10/3/2024
Ashland-Greenwood Front Back Total Top 10 Individuals plus ties Total

1 Zoey Clausen (AG) 48 53 101 1 Abby Klooz (EMF) 90
2 Jenna Mills (AG) 57 52 109 2 Susana Becher (LCS) 94
3 Grace Gambaiana (AG) 52 49 101 3 Abbie Milton (EMF) 95
4 Adelyn Harms (AG) 55 54 109 4 Addison Schubarth (S) 98
5 Paige Nonella (AG) 58 55 113 5 Hayden Heiss (N) 100

Team Total 420 6 Brynley Schmidt (LL) 100
7 Grace Gambiana (AG) 101

Auburn Front Back Total 8 Delaney Stahl (AU) 101
1 Aca Andrew (AU) 52 57 109 9 Hannah Petersen (EM) 101
2 Delaney Stahl (AU) 53 48 101 10 Zoey Clausen (AG) 101
3 Charlotte Dickerson (AU) 62 58 120
4 Hunter Stevenson (AU) 54 53 107
5 ZZZ (AU) 100 100 200

Team Total 437

Elmwood-Murdock Front Back Total
1 Hannah Petersen (EM) 53 48 101 Team Standings
2 Rose Offner (EM) 53 49 102 1 Exeter-Milligan-Friend 405
3 Isabelle Halferty (EM) 54 50 104 2 Ashland-Greenwood 420
4 Marissa Oehlerking (EM) 60 61 121 3 Elmwood-Murdock 428
5 Payton Haase (EM) 73 67 140 4 Auburn 437

Team Total 428 5 JCC 451
6 Syracuse 453

Exeter-Milligan-Friend Front Back Total 7
1 Abbie Milton (EMF) 50 45 95 8
2 Abby Klooz (EMF) 47 43 90 9
3 Kmila Benitez (EMF) 54 63 117 10
4 Dylen Collier (EMF) 60 55 115
5 Hadley Sladek (EMF) 53 52 105

Team Total 405

Fairbury Front Back Total Lincoln Lutheran Front Back Total
1 Olivia L'Ecuyer (F) 63 151 214 1 Brynley Schmidt (LL) 52 48 100
2 Lily Orozco (F) 157 157 314 2 Kaelyn Schmidt (LL) 53 51 104
3 Izzy Ausk (F) 159 61 220 3 ZZZ (LL) 100 100 200
4 ZZZ (F) 100 100 200 4 ZZZ (LL) 100 100 200
5 ZZZ (F) 100 100 200 5 ZZZ (LL) 100 100 200

Team Total NS Team Total NS

HTRS Front Back Total Norris Front Back Total
1 Alyssa Askren (HTRS) 78 64 142 1 Hayden Heiss (N) 52 48 100
2 Kendall Freeman (HTRS) 343 54 397 2 Quynn Hoglund (N) 66 58 124
3 ZZZ (HTRS) 100 100 200 3 Kayla Weaver (N) 144 61 205
4 ZZZ (HTRS) 100 100 200 4 ZZZ (N) 100 100 200
5 ZZZ (HTRS) 100 100 200 5 ZZZ (N) 100 100 200

Team Total NS Team Total NS

JCC Front Back Total Palmyra Front Back Total
1 Marisol Mandl (JCC) 56 55 111 1 Hayden Gruber (P) 61 155 216
2 Amelia Britt (JCC) 57 59 116 2 Emberlin Johnson (P) 339 64 403
3 Monica Jimenez (JCC) 53 52 105 3 Kailey Wheatley (P) 154 251 405
4 Harley Reyes (JCC) 60 59 119 4 ZZZ (P) 100 100 200
5 ZZZ (JCC) 100 100 200 5 ZZZ (P) 100 100 200

Team Total 451 Team Total NS

Lincoln Christian Front Back Total Syracuse Front Back Total
1 Susana Becher (LCS) 50 44 94 1 Autumn Behling (S) 57 59 116
2 Whitney Cunningham (LCS) 67 60 127 2 Addison Schubarth (S) 52 46 98
3 Kambrie Hinton (LCS) 61 55 116 3 Rilynn Whitney (S) 64 61 125
4 ZZZ (LCS) 100 100 200 4 Chessa Tompkins (S) 74 69 143
5 ZZZ (LCS) 100 100 200 5 Jadah Roberts (S) 64 50 114

Team Total NS Team Total 453
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Abby Klooz (EMF) 90 Individual Rankings after tie-breakers:
Susana Becher (LCS) 94 1 Abby Klooz (EMF)
Abbie Milton (EMF) 95 2 Susana Becher (LCS)
Addison Schubarth (S) 98 3 Abbie Milton (EMF)
Hayden Heiss (N) 100 4 Addison Schubarth (S)
Brynley Schmidt (LL) 100 5 Hayden Heiss (N)
Delaney Stahl (AU) 101 6 Brynley Schmidt (LL)
Grace Gambaiana (AG) 101 7 Grace Gambiana (AG)
Hannah Petersen (EM) 101 8 Delaney Stahl (AU)
Zoey Clausen (AG) 101 9 Hannah Petersen (EM)
Rose Offner (EM) 102 10 Zoey Clausen (AG)
Isabelle Halferty (EM) 104
Kaelyn Schmidt (LL) 104
Hadley Sladek (EMF) 105
Monica Jimenez (JCC) 105
Hunter Stevenson (AU) 107
Aca Andrew (AU) 109
Adelyn Harms (AG) 109
Jenna Mills (AG) 109
Marisol Mandl (JCC) 111
Paige Nonella (AG) 113
Jadah Roberts (S) 114
Dylen Collier (EMF) 115
Amelia Britt (JCC) 116
Autumn Behling (S) 116
Kambrie Hinton (LCS) 116
Kmila Benitez (EMF) 117
Harley Reyes (JCC) 119
Charlotte Dickerson (AU) 120
Marissa Oehlerking (EM) 121
Quynn Hoglund (N) 124
Rilynn Whitney (S) 125
Whitney Cunningham (LCS) 127
Payton Haase (EM) 140
Alyssa Askren (HTRS) 142
Chessa Tompkins (S) 143
ZZZ (LCS) 200
ZZZ (LCS) 200
ZZZ (AU) 200
ZZZ (F) 200
ZZZ (F) 200
ZZZ (HTRS) 200
ZZZ (HTRS) 200
ZZZ (HTRS) 200
ZZZ (JCC) 200
ZZZ (LL) 200
ZZZ (LL) 200
ZZZ (LL) 200
ZZZ (N) 200
ZZZ (N) 200
ZZZ (P) 200
ZZZ (P) 200
Kayla Weaver (N) 205
Olivia L'Ecuyer (F) 214
Hayden Gruber (P) 216
Izzy Ausk (F) 220
Lily Orozco (F) 314
Kendall Freeman (HTRS) 397
Emberlin Johnson (P) 403
Kailey Wheatley (P) 405
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